Mina Mcintire, Soprano

9122 N Picture Ridge Rd. - Peoria, IL 61615 . (309) 2021878 . minamcintire@gmail.com < https://www.minamcintire.com

EDUCATION

MM in Vocal Performance and Literature

University of lllinois at Urbana- Champaign, Urbana- Champaign, IL 2022
BM in Vocal Performance

lllinois Wesleyan University, Bloomington, IL 2020
AA in Music

lllinois Central College, East Peoria, IL 2018

PRINCIPAL TEACHERS

Dawn Harris, University of lllinois

Sarah Wigley, University of lllinois

William Hudson, lllinois Wesleyan University
Julie Clemens, lllinois Central College

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

lllinois Central College, East Peoria, lllinois - Adjunct Instructor of Voice
2022 -2023

Teaches music majors and non-music majors voice lessons.

Lincoln Land Community College, Springdfield, lllinois - Private Applied Voice Instructor
2022 -2023

Teaches music majors and non-music majors voice lessons.

Lyric Theatre at lllinois- Champaign, IL - Graduate Teaching Assistant: Voice Instructor
2021-2022

Teaching music majors and non-music majors 30 minute lessons weekly and MUS 222: Singing in Musical
Theatre.

Unit One/Allen Hall, Urbana- Champaign, IL - Graduate Teaching Assistant: Voice Instructor
2020 - 2021

Taught private voice lessons to undergraduates at Unit One/Allen Hall.



ROLES PERFORMED

Mabel Pirates of Penzance

Miss. Jessel  Turn of the Screw

La Fée Cendirillon

Delaney How to be a Superhero the Children's Opera
Johanna Sweeney Todd

Little Red Into the Woods

Demeter CATS!

Mabel Pirates of Penzance

Dorothy Wizard of Oz

SCENES PERFORMED

Adele Die Fledermaus

Donna Anna Don Giovanni

1st Lady Die Zauberflote
Amy Little Women
EDUCATION

Springfield Symphony Orchestra
University of lllinois

lllinois Wesleyan University
Prairie Fire Theatre

Eureka College

Peoria Players Theatre

Eastlight Theatre

Peoria Players Theatre

Peoria Players Theatre

University of lllinois
lllinois Wesleyan University
lllinois Wesleyan University

lllinois Wesleyan University

Master of Music, Vocal Performance and Literature. University of lllinois- May 2022

Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance. lllinois Wesleyan University- May 2020

Associate in Arts, Music- Vocal Performance. lllinois Central College- May 2018

DANCE EXPERIENCE

Ballet One year of study
Jazz One year of study
Modern One year of study
Tap One year of study

2021

2021

2019

2019

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2020

2019

2019

2019



LANGUAGE STUDY

Italian 1year of study
German 1year of study
French 1year of study
Czech 1 semester of diction
Latin 1 semester of diction
References

Dawn Harris, Instructor of Voice and Resident Director, Lyric Theatre @ lllinois
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
(217) 898-8120, dawnh@illinois.edu

Yvonne Redman, Associate Professor of Voice
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
(217) 244-9122, ygredman@illinois.edu

William Hudson,
lllinois Wesleyan University, Associate Professor of Music
(309) 556-1048, whudson@iwu.edu

Julie Clemens, Professor of Music
lllinois Central College
(309) 694-8969, julie.clemens@icc.edu



