Mina McIntire, Soprano

9122 N Picture Ridge Rd. • Peoria, IL 61615 • (309) 202 1878 • minamcintire@gmail.com • https://www.minamcintire.com

EDUCATION

MM in Vocal Performance and Literature

University of Illinois at Urbana- Champaign, Urbana- Champaign, IL 2022 **BM in Vocal Performance**Illinois Wesleyan University, Bloomington, IL 2020

AA in Music Illinois Central College, East Peoria, IL

2018

PRINCIPAL TEACHERS

Dawn Harris, University of Illinois Sarah Wigley, University of Illinois William Hudson, Illinois Wesleyan University Julie Clemens, Illinois Central College

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Illinois Central College, East Peoria, Illinois - Adjunct Instructor of Voice 2022 - 2023

Teaches music majors and non-music majors voice lessons.

Lincoln Land Community College, Springfield, Illinois - *Private Applied Voice Instructor* 2022 - 2023

Teaches music majors and non-music majors voice lessons.

Lyric Theatre at Illinois- Champaign, IL - Graduate Teaching Assistant: Voice Instructor 2021 - 2022

Teaching music majors and non-music majors 30 minute lessons weekly and MUS 222: Singing in Musical Theatre.

Unit One/Allen Hall, Urbana- Champaign, IL - Graduate Teaching Assistant: Voice Instructor 2020 - 2021

Taught private voice lessons to undergraduates at Unit One/Allen Hall.

ROLES PERFORMED

Mabel	Pirates of Penzance	Springfield Symphony Orchestra	2021
Miss. Jessel	Turn of the Screw	University of Illinois	2021
La Fée	Cendrillon	Illinois Wesleyan University	2019
Delaney	How to be a Superhero the Children's Opera	Prairie Fire Theatre	2019
Johanna	Sweeney Todd	Eureka College	2017
Little Red	Into the Woods	Peoria Players Theatre	2017
Demeter	CATS!	Eastlight Theatre	2016
Mabel	Pirates of Penzance	Peoria Players Theatre	2015
Dorothy	Wizard of Oz	Peoria Players Theatre	2015

SCENES PERFORMED

Adele	Die Fledermaus	University of Illinois	2020
Donna Anna	Don Giovanni	Illinois Wesleyan University	2019
1st Lady	Die Zauberflöte	Illinois Wesleyan University	2019
Amy	Little Women	Illinois Wesleyan University	2019

EDUCATION

Master of Music, Vocal Performance and Literature. University of Illinois- May 2022

Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance. Illinois Wesleyan University- May 2020

Associate in Arts, Music-Vocal Performance. Illinois Central College-May 2018

DANCE EXPERIENCE

Ballet One year of study

Jazz One year of study

Modern One year of study

Tap One year of study

LANGUAGE STUDY

Italian 1 year of study

German 1 year of study

French 1 year of study

Czech 1 semester of diction

Latin 1 semester of diction

References

Dawn Harris, Instructor of Voice and Resident Director, Lyric Theatre @ Illinois University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (217) 898-8120, dawnh@illinois.edu

Yvonne Redman, Associate Professor of Voice University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (217) 244-9122, ygredman@illinois.edu

William Hudson, Illinois Wesleyan University, Associate Professor of Music (309) 556-1048, whudson@iwu.edu

Julie Clemens, Professor of Music Illinois Central College (309) 694-8969, julie.clemens@icc.edu